'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom RGB LED Mouse Pads

These mouse pads not only provide a smooth surface for precise movements but also feature
vibrant RGB lighting that adds a dynamic flair to your setup. Whether you're deep into an
intense gaming session or working on creative projects, these pads will illuminate your

workspace.

Product Custom RGB LED Mouse Pads

Size 9.5"x 12", 10" x 13.5", 11.5" x 13.5", 12" x 31.5", 13.5" x
23.5",13.5" x 35.5", 15.5" x 35.5"

Mouse Pad Colors Aqua,Athletic Yellow,Black,Brick,Bright Orange,Burnt
Orange,Cafe,Camel,Charcoal,
Chocolate,Coral, Dark Green,Dark Pink,Dark Red,Dusty
Rose,Forest Green,Gold,Grey,Hibiscus,
Honey,Hot Pink,Hunter Green,Ice Blue,Ice Green,lce
Pink,Ice Purple,Jade,Kelly Green,Khaki,
Lavender,Lemon,Light Blue,Light Pink,Lilac,Lime
Green,Magenta,Maroon,Navy Blue,Neon Blue,Olive Green,
Orange,Peach,Pink,Plum,Purple,Raspberry,Red,Royal
Blue,Ruby,Sandstone,Slate,
Teal, Toast,White,Yellow,Yellow Gold

Mouse Pad Thickness 1/8"
Mouse Pad Material Cloth



Minimum Qty
Digital Proof

Product Price: 95" x 12"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $13.5 $12.14 $10.92
P

Product Price: 10" x 135"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $21.64 $19.48 $17.52
p

Product Price: 11.5" x 135"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $23.8 $21.42 $19.26
P

Product Price: 12" x 315"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $38.72 $34.82 $31.34
p

Product Price: 135" x 235"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $29.76 $26.78 $24.08
P

Product Price: 135" x 355"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $44.68 $40.2 $36.2
P

Product Price: 155" x 355"

Cost/Qu 50 100 250
antity

Coston  $53.64 $48.26 $43.44
P

500

$9.82

500

$15.74

500

$17.34

500

$28.22

500

$21.68

500

$32.56

500

$39.14

50
$20(P) (Required)

750

$8.84

750

$14.18

750

$15.62

750

$25.38

750

$19.52

750

$29.3

750

$35.14

1000

$7.96

1000

$12.74

1000

$14.02

1000

$22.84

1000

$17.56

1000

$26.36

1000

$31.66

1500

$7.16

1500

$11.48

1500

$12.64

1500

$20.54

1500

$15.78

1500

$23.72

1500

$28.46

2000

$6.42

2000

$10.32

2000

$11.36

2000

$18.5

2000

$14.2

2000

$21.34

2000

$25.62

2500

$5.78

2500

$9.28

2500

$10.22

2500

$16.62

2500

$12.76

2500

$19.2

2500

$23.06



Production Time Charges

Qty / Days
50-99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000 - 1499
1500 - 1999
2000 - 2499
2500+

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days
50 - 99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000 - 1499
1500 - 1999
2000 - 2499
2500+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

7 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

5 Days
$63.90
$82.80
$82.80
$93.00
$93.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00

2 Days
$45.60
$53.70
$53.70
$85.50
$85.50
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

