



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom RGB LED Mouse Pads



These mouse pads not only provide a smooth surface for precise movements but also feature vibrant RGB lighting that adds a dynamic flair to your setup. Whether you're deep into an intense gaming session or working on creative projects, these pads will illuminate your workspace.

Product	Custom RGB LED Mouse Pads
Size	9.5" x 12", 10" x 13.5", 11.5" x 13.5", 12" x 31.5", 13.5" x 23.5", 13.5" x 35.5", 15.5" x 35.5"
Mouse Pad Colors	Aqua, Athletic Yellow, Black, Brick, Bright Orange, Burnt Orange, Cafe, Camel, Charcoal, Chocolate, Coral, Dark Green, Dark Pink, Dark Red, Dusty Rose, Forest Green, Gold, Grey, Hibiscus, Honey, Hot Pink, Hunter Green, Ice Blue, Ice Green, Ice Pink, Ice Purple, Jade, Kelly Green, Khaki, Lavender, Lemon, Light Blue, Light Pink, Lilac, Lime Green, Magenta, Maroon, Navy Blue, Neon Blue, Olive Green, Orange, Peach, Pink, Plum, Purple, Raspberry, Red, Royal Blue, Ruby, Sandstone, Slate, Teal, Toast, White, Yellow, Yellow Gold
Mouse Pad Thickness	1/8"
Mouse Pad Material	Cloth

Minimum Qty	50
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Product Price : 9.5 " x 12 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$13.5	\$12.14	\$10.92	\$9.82	\$8.84	\$7.96	\$7.16	\$6.42	\$5.78

Product Price : 10 " x 13.5 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$21.64	\$19.48	\$17.52	\$15.74	\$14.18	\$12.74	\$11.48	\$10.32	\$9.28

Product Price : 11.5 " x 13.5 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$23.8	\$21.42	\$19.26	\$17.34	\$15.62	\$14.02	\$12.64	\$11.36	\$10.22

Product Price : 12 " x 31.5 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$38.72	\$34.82	\$31.34	\$28.22	\$25.38	\$22.84	\$20.54	\$18.5	\$16.62

Product Price : 13.5 " x 23.5 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$29.76	\$26.78	\$24.08	\$21.68	\$19.52	\$17.56	\$15.78	\$14.2	\$12.76

Product Price : 13.5 " x 35.5 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$44.68	\$40.2	\$36.2	\$32.56	\$29.3	\$26.36	\$23.72	\$21.34	\$19.2

Product Price : 15.5 " x 35.5 "

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$53.64	\$48.26	\$43.44	\$39.14	\$35.14	\$31.66	\$28.46	\$25.62	\$23.06

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$63.90
100 - 249	Free	\$82.80
250 - 499	Free	\$82.80
500 - 749	Free	\$93.00
750 - 999	Free	\$93.00
1000 - 1499	Free	\$129.00
1500 - 1999	Free	\$129.00
2000 - 2499	Free	\$129.00
2500+	Free	\$129.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$45.60
100 - 249	Free	\$53.70
250 - 499	Free	\$53.70
500 - 749	Free	\$85.50
750 - 999	Free	\$85.50
1000 - 1499	Free	\$128.00
1500 - 1999	Free	\$128.00
2000 - 2499	Free	\$128.00
2500+	Free	\$128.00

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**